
 PSCI Spring 2024

Faculty Office Hours Days Times Room

Borges, Fabian MW 4:00-5:30pm PSCI 2030-63 Government of the United States n.a. n.a. Online

fabian.borges@csusb.edu Or by appointment PSCI 2040-01 International Relations MW 2:30-3:45pm SB 205

909-537-7633 PSCI 5400 Sem Comparative Gov: Latin America MW 10:30-11:45am PL 249

SB 117

Childs, Steven TWR 12:00-1:00pm Online PSCI 2030-60 Government of the United States n.a. n.a. Online

schilds@csusb.edu Or by appointment PSCI 4840-02 National Security Policy W 6:00-8:45pm PL 277

909-537-7316 PSCI 6140 Regional Security of East Asia R 6:00-8:45pm SB 205

SB 109

Conroy, Meredith R 12:00pm-1:00pm PSCI 3260 Political Parties R 9:00-11:45am PL 212

mconroy@csusb.edu R 2:30pm-3:30pm PSCI 5280 Formulation of Public Policy n.a. n.a. Online

909-537-5414 Or by appointment PSCI 5920 Sem in Gov: Gender and Politics R 1:00-2:15pm SB 205

SB 111

Field, Antony MW 2:30pm-4:00pm PSCI 3000 Western Political Systems M 1:00-2:15pm CE 113

afield@csusb.edu Or by appointment PSCI 4000 International Politics W 1:00-2:15pm SB 205

909-537-5539 PSCI 6000 Theory & History of  Strategy M 4:00-5:15pm PL 277

SB 119 PSCI 6210 Intel Assessment and Estimates W 4:00-5:15pm PL 277

Giallouri, Thora TR 12:00pm-1:00pm PSCI 3280 Judicial Process TR 1:00-2:15pm SB 212

thora.giallouri@csusb.edu W 11:00am-12:00pm Online PSCI 4110 Bill of Rights TR 10:30-11:45am VA 102

909-537-5491 Or by appointment

SB 123

Janiskee, Brian M 4:00pm-5:30pm PSCI 2030-61 Government of the United States n.a. n.a. Online

janiskee@csusb.edu W 11:20am-12:50pm PSCI 3250 American Foreign Policy MW 2:30-3:45pm CE 113

909-537-5538 Or by appointment PSCI 6030 Cyber Security and Cyber Warfare M 6:00-8:45pm SB 205

SB 115

Levin-Banchik, Luba R 11:00am-12:30pm PSCI 2040-60 International Relations n.a. n.a. Online

luba.levin-banchik@csusb.eduF 12:00pm-1:30pm Online PSCI 3040 Eastern Europe Political Systems TR 4:00-5:15pm SB 205

909-537-5549 Or by appointment PSCI 4840-01 National Security Policy TR 2:30-3:45pm SB 205

SB 113 PSCI 6250 American Foreign Policy T 6:00-8:45pm PL 277

Course



Villegas, Christina T 8:30am-9:00am PSCI 2030-62 Government of the United States n.a. n.a. Online

cvillega@csusb.edu T 12:00pm-1:00pm PSCI 3130 Modern Political Thought T 9:00-11:45am PL 212

909-537-5555 W 9:30am-10:30am Online PSCI 3140-60 American Political Thought T 1:00-2:15pm PL 249

SB 121 Or by appointment

Zentner, Scot MW 11:30am-1:00pm PSCI 3150 Postmodern Political Thought MW 1:00-2:15pm PL 212

zentner@csusb.edu Or by appointment PSCI 6980 Comprehensive Examination TBD TBD TBD

909-537-5480

SB 112

Auton, Graeme M 7:45pm-9:00pm PSCI 5900 Sem Internat Relations: Arms Control T 5:00-7:45pm PL 249

gauton@csusb.edu Or by appointment

Gordon, Lou Online PSCI 2030-86 Government of the United States n.a. n.a. Online

gordon@csusb.edu By appointment

Hinrichs, Troy Before and after class PSCI 4100 American Constitutional Law W 4:00-6:45pm SB 205

thinrich@csusb.edu Or by appointment PSCI 5350 Sem Constitutional Law T 4:00-6:45pm SB 211

Palm, Dan M 3:00-4:00, 5:15-6:00pm PSCI 3140-61 American Political Thought M 4:00-5:15pm SB 210

dpalm@csusb.edu Or by appointment


